Enhancing Public Health and Safety
Through Quality Testing and Engineering

CMET Breakout Session Agenda

October 2, 2017, 1:00 — 5:00 Ppm (times approximate)

1:00 pm
1:10 pm
1:15 pm
1:20 pm
2:10 pm

3:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:10 pm
4:20 pm

4:40 pm
4:50 pm
5:00 pm

Role call, chair's comments, antitrust statement
Review and Approval of September 2017 Summary
Preston Millar Award Presentations

Guest Speaker from the west coast

CMET Member Firm Quality Forum

Focus on Issues, Documents, etc. for Member Firms
through LinkedIn groups/conference
calls.

Afternoon break
Discussion and Approval - Special Inspection Position Paper
New Membership
2018 Section Objectives, Value Proposition
2018 Policies and Practices (P2) Meeting
Washington DC - Date TBD

Program ldeas/Changes

Discussion on Open Items/topics
AOB
Adjourn



