CMET Breakout Session Agenda

 $October\ 2,\ 2017,\ 1:00-5:00\ pm\ (\mathsf{times}\ approximate)$

1:00 pm	Role call, chair's comments, antitrust statement
1:10 pm	Review and Approval of September 2017 Summary
1:15 pm	Preston Millar Award Presentations
1:20 pm	Guest Speaker from the west coast
2:10 pm	CMET Member Firm Quality Forum
	Focus on Issues, Documents, etc. for Member Firms through LinkedIn groups/conference calls.
3:00 pm	Afternoon break
3:15 pm	Discussion and Approval - Special Inspection Position Paper
4:00 pm	New Membership
4:10 pm	2018 Section Objectives, Value Proposition
4:20 pm	2018 Policies and Practices (P2) Meeting
	Washington DC - Date TBD
	Program Ideas/Changes
4:40 pm	Discussion on Open Items/topics
4:50 pm	AOB
5:00 pm	Adiourn